Place
All Sex Div Name
1 1 1 Bouchard, Frédéric
2 2 2 Gilbert, Claude
3 3 1 Dumaresq, Pascal
4 4 2 Tremblay, Jonathan
5 5 1 Lavoie, Pierre
6 1 1 Gingras, Lynda
7 6 1 Pelchat, Jean-simon
8 2 1 M. Bouchard, Laurence
9 7 3 Gravel, Gino
10 8 3 Bergeron, Gaétan
11 3 2 Brassard, Marie-claude
12 9 1 Tremblay, Alexandre
13 10 4 Brassard, Alain
14 11 2 Trottier, Jérémie
15 12 2 Drapeau, Roch
16 13 4 Martel, Marc
17 14 5 Duperré, Alain
18 15 6 Dufresne, Pierre-maurice
19 16 3 Routhier, Joél
20 17 4 Pelletier, Mario
21 18 5 Dubé, Sébastien
22 4 3 Goulet, Véronique
23 19 6 Bouchard, Patrice
24 20 5 Fraser, Gilles
25 21 7 Gagnon, Steeve
26 22 2 Ménard, Jean-sébastien
27 23 3 Bouchard, Marc-andré
28 24 7 Sasseville, Maxime
29 25 3 Ross, Jean-david
30 26 4 St-gelais, Tommy
31 27 8 Gauthier, Eric
32 5 1 Lavoie, Sylvie
33 28 6 Leblanc, Guy
34 6 4 Paradis, Joélle
35 29 9 Girard, Nicolas
36 7 2 Sauvageau, Nadine
37 30 1 Chiasson, Michel
38 31 7 Dubé, Guy
39 32 4 Fortin, Zachary
40 33 10 Dubé, Michaél
41 34 2 Bouchard, Denis
42 35 3 Tremblay, Jacques
43 36 8 Gaudet, Sébastien
44 37 9 Fortin, Luc
45 38 5 Hudon, Patrice
46 39 10 Simard, Eric
47 8 5 Dionne, Audrey
48 9 1 Tremblay, Nadya
49 40 11 Dessureault, Serge
50 41 8 Gauthier, Patrice
51 42 11 Boivin, Mathieu
52 10 6 Fillion, Léonie
53 11 1 Gosselin, Sophie-rose
54 43 6 Tremblay, Simon
55 44 12 Larouche, Tomy

Timing by CHRONO-SAGUENAY

LA COURSE DE LA RELEVE 2017
COURSE DE 5 KM

Bib# Age Sex Gun Pace

4352 42 M  16:42.5 3:21
4341 47 M 16:52.6 3:23
4037 36 M 17:00.9 3:24
4118 35 M 17:47.8 3:34
4360 54 M 17:53.0 3:34
4371 37 F 18:14.8 3:39
4363 17 M 18:38.4 3:44
4078 26 F 18:55.8 3:47
4349 39 M  18:58.4 3:47
4351 48 M  19:05.3 3:49
4354 39 F 19:18.8 3:52
4111 29 M 19:23.5 3:52
4017 47 M 19:26.0 3:53
4317 16 M 19:50.5 3:58
4028 57 M 19:54.0 3:59
4081 37 M  19:54.2 3:59
4038 46 M 20:12.8 4:02
4329 47 M 20:14.3 4:03
4102 50 M 20:29.6 4:06
4345 54 M 20:32.9 4:07
4031 34 M  20:35.1 4:07
4059 37 F 20:42.4 4:09
4015 37 M 20:434 4:09
4044 58 M  20:57.6 4:12
4048 40 M  21:00.8 4:12
4085 26 M 21:04.2 4:13
4014 27 M 21:04.4 4:13
4338 33 M  21:06.0 4:13
4098 16 M  21:08.9 4:14
4108 24 M 21:10.5 4:14
4054 37 M 21:11.3 4:14
4074 54 F 21:22.9 4:17
4075 52 M 21:281 4:18
4090 33 F 21:31.6 4:19
4058 39 M 21:35.0 4:19
4104 25 F 21:384 4:20
4019 60 M  21:39.8 4:20
4029 58 M 21:425 4:20
4320 15 M 21:449 4:21
4030 38 M 21:57.9 4:23
4373 61 M  22:04.8 4:25
4116 62 M  22:05.6 4:25
4334 46 M 22:09.8 4:26
4328 46 M 22:10.3 4:26
4067 23 M 22:12.0 4:27
4106 49 M 22:129 4:27
4026 35 F 22:16.4 4:27
4120 45 F 22:25.1 4:29
4024 41 M 22:29.8 4:30
4355 56 M 22:37.2 4:32
4011 34 M 22:41.9 4:32
4039 33 F 22:42.8 4:33
4353 16 F 22:44.8 4:33
4361 21 M 22:49.5 4:34
4324 40 M 22:50.3 4:34

DOS

3
119
120
1003
830

104
925
102
250
115

101
283
1087
1045
36

1124
38
184
1053
133

868
932
1083
313
1046

1075
1138
1058
1104
1105

1078
231
1080
30
1120

282
92
253
1038
1039

1139
229

1052
1050
1072

1077
164
118
1036
1088

1115
54

1085
1112
1044

VILLE

La Baie
Alma
Jonquieére
Chicoutimi
Chicoutimi

Chicoutimi
Albanel
Alma
Roberval
Chicoutimi

Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Jonquiére
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Dolbeau-mistassini
Chicoutimi
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Alma
Dolbeau-mistassini
Albanel
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-augustin
Dolbeau-mistassini
Normandin
Dolbeau-mistassini

Jonquiére
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Saint-henri-de-taill

Saguenay
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Equipe
Ultraviolet
Du Mille
Vo2

Vo2
Asics

Ultraviolet
Du Mille

Du Mille Roberval
Endurance Du Fjord

Du Mille

Du Mille

Groupe Val

Du Mille Saint-félicien

Du Mille

Du Mille
Du Mille

Du Mille

Saint-ludger-de-milo Jean-dolbeau

Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-nazaire
Dolbeau-mistassini

Nordski

Saint-ludger-de-milo

Dolbeau-mistassini

Albanel

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc

Du Mille
Du Mille

Du Mille

Du Mille

Du Mille

05/30/17 11:50:16 PM



Place

All Sex Div

Name

56 45 9 Besson, Larry

57 46 12 Bonneau, Marc-andré
58 47 13 Gaudreault, Patrick
59 12 2 Chiasson, Sophie

60 48 10 Lebrun, Alain

61 13 3 Dufour, Stéphanie
62 49 11 Lavoie, Joél

63 50 4 Rogers, Mark

64 51 12 Tremblay, Sylvain
65 14 3 Duchesne, Cathie

66 52 14 Dion, Francis

67 53 7 Masse, Alexandre
68 15 2 Coté, Gina

69 16 7 Gauthier, Mélanie
70 54 15 Gaudreault, Yan

71 55 13 Fontaine, Jérome
72 56 5 Boudreault, André
73 57 14 Turcotte, Stéphan
74 58 13 Tremblay, Robert
75 17 8 Fleury, Karine

76 59 16 Hébert, Emilie

77 60 14 Desgagné, Alain
78 18 2 Bouchard, Léa

79 19 1 Girard, Bernadette
80 20 4 Paquet, Myléne

81 21 9 Guay, Louise

82 61 17 Rousseau, Julien
83 62 15 Tanguay, Patrice
84 22 10 Guay, Marie

85 63 6 Matte, Denis

86 23 4 Labelle, Stéphanie
87 64 18 Lavoie, Philippe
88 24 5 Atabekyan, Sona
89 25 11 Beaudet, Jessye
90 65 16 Lambert, Pierre

91 66 7 Boivin, Jean-claude
92 26 5 Leroyer, Jade

93 27 6 Kirouac, Isabelle
94 28 12 Potvin, Dominique
95 29 13 Niquet, Vicky

96 67 1 Dubois, Louis-gilles
97 68 2 Tremblay, Denis

98 69 19 Marceau, Dave

99 30 3 Villeneuve, Céline
100 31 14 Angers, Mireille

101 70 8 Bouchard, Gilles
102 32 7 Maltais, Valérie

103 71 17 Gauthier, Eric

104 72 18 Gaudreault, Luc
105 33 8 Thibeault, Claudette
106 34 9 Gravel, Maryse

107 73 9 Fortin, Michel

108 35 3 Dubois, Josianne
109 74 20 Belleau, Richard
110 75 15 Simard, Martin

Timing by CHRONO-SAGUENAY

LA COURSE DE LA RELEVE 2017

COURSE DE 5 KM

Bib# Age Sex Gun Pace

4342 57 M  22:51.3 4:34
4012 39 M 22:541 4:35
4050 37 M  22:55.6 4:35
4337 45 F 23:16.4 4:39
4348 55 M 23:30.5 4:42
4035 29 F 23:31.7 4:42
4072 51 M 23:31.7 4:42
4097 61 M  23:38.8 4:44
4123 53 M 23:40.1 4:44
4033 47 F  23:40.7 4:44
4025 32 M 23:43.1 4:45
4370 24 M  23:53.4 4:46
4020 54 F 23:57.4 4:48
4055 38 F  24:02.3 4:48
4051 39 M  24:05.0 4:49
4041 44 M  24:05.5 4:49
4356 60 M  24:08.4 4:50
4314 43 M 24104 4:50
4122 58 M 24:16.4 4:51
4040 37 F 24:19.9 4:52
4066 32 M 24:22.6 4:53
4023 58 M 24:29.3 4:54
4335 16 F  24:35.5 4:55
4057 61 F 24:36.1 4:55
4089 29 F 24:36.8 4:55
4061 35 F  24:38.8 4:56
4100 37 M 24:425 4:56
4374 44 M  24:428 4:56
4300 38 F  24:49.0 4:58
4083 60 M  24:56.0 5:00
4306 42 F 25:02.5 5:01
4073 38 M  25:05.3 5:01
4002 45 F  25:14.7 5:03
4005 34 F 25:14.9 5:03
4322 47 M  25:18.7 5:04
4010 63 M 25:19.7 5:04
4340 20 F 25:27.3 5:06
4313 40 F 25:31.7 5:06
4095 38 F  25:36.6 5:08
4321 38 F  25:38.6 5:08
4032 71 M  25:38.7 5:08
4114 74 M  25:38.8 5:08
4080 39 M  25:39.0 5:08
4336 55 F 25:45.3 5:09
4001 36 F 26:00.9 5:12
4013 61 M 26:02.9 5:13
4079 40 F 26:03.3 5:13
4053 40 M  26:06.8 5:13
4049 44 M  26:09.0 5:14
4109 41 F 26:23.3 5:17
4304 48 F 26:31.2 5:18
4043 61 M  26:38.9 5:20
4302 14 F  26:40.6 5:20
4007 37 M  26:44.3 5:21
4358 57 M  26:46.9 5:21

DOS

1070
1098
49
1055
982

1074
1073
202
52
24

1123
1137
251

1041
1051

1089
1092
1033
203
903

1097

228
333
1102

1082
1021
1140
1014
170

1026
1029
1118
1027
1043

1119
1068
1032
1023
1040

1094
139

1019
1054
1059

91

1030
1022
1126
1107

1018
201

1060
1084
1101

Saguenay
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VILLE Equipe
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Dolbeau-mistassini Du Mille
Roberval

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini Du Mille
Shipshaw

Alma Jeannois
Shipshaw Vincent Létourneau

Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-andré

Alma
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-eugéne-d'argenDu Milles

Jeannois

Dolbeau-mistassini Du Mille
Péribonka
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-nazaire

Alma

Jeannois

Dolbeau-mistassini
Roberval

Alma

Mashteuiatsh
Saint-eugéne-d‘argen

Les Lacets

Jakours

Saint-félicien

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc

Du Mille Saint-félicien
Du Mille

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Club Cycliste Des

Roberval

Alma
Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Dolbeau-mistassini

Jeannois

Du Mille
Du Mille

Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Club Cycliste Des

Du Mille

Dolbeau-mistassini Du Mille
Chicoutimi
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Du Mille Saint-félicien

05/30/17 11:50:16 PM



Place
All Sex Div Name
111 76 21 Plante, Michel
112 36 10 Fournier, Aline
113 77 10 Munger, Roger
114 37 1 Bergeron, Nicole
115 38 15 Harvey, Audrey
116 39 4 Rousseau, Guylaine
117 40 11 Tremblay, Isabelle
118 41 16 Larouche, Audrée
119 42 17 Allard, Josianne
120 43 12 Simard, Julie
121 44 13 Pichette, Marie-france
122 45 14 D'aoust, Geneviéve
123 46 15 Lapierre, Nadia
124 78 22 Gagné, Esaie
125 47 16 Tremblay, Julie
126 48 18 Paquet, Marie-soleil
127 49 4 Gagné, Emilie
128 79 19 Ménard, Christian
129 80 20 Coté, Francis
130 81 16 Pellegrinuzzi, Bruno
131 50 17 Paré, Nathalie
132 82 23 Lavoie, Dany
133 51 19 Thibeault, Mélanie
134 52 20 Audet, Marie-christine
135 53 18 Doucet, Nathalie
136 54 21 Coté, Mireille
137 55 22 Guay, Mélanie
138 56 23 P. Tremblay, Laurie
139 57 24 Tremblay, Pascale
140 83 17 Beaulieu, Jérome
141 58 6 Paradis, Marie-pier
142 59 5 Leroyer, Catherine
143 60 5 Gagné, Moira
144 61 25 Vallée, Annie
145 62 19 Dufour, Suzie
146 63 6 Tremblay, Isabelle
147 64 7 Fortin, Lucette
148 65 20 Larouche, Claudia
149 66 8 Boudreault, Sylvie
150 67 21 Tremblay, Annie
151 84 1 Guay, Gratien
152 68 22 Gaumond, Louise
153 69 7 Brassard, Karen
154 70 26 Lamothe, Vicky
155 71 8 Rivard, Joannie
156 72 9 Savard, Sylvie
157 73 6 Guay, Rosalie
158 74 27 Gagnon, Julie
159 75 28 Godbout, Valérie
160 76 9 Lahaie, Sarah-éve
161 77 2 Bernier, Lise
162 78 29 Bonneau, Elodée
163 79 23 Delisle, Nancy
164 80 30 Aubé, Marilyne
165 81 24 Massé, Sophie

Timing by CHRONO-SAGUENAY

LA COURSE DE LA RELEVE 2017
COURSE DE 5 KM

Bib# Age Sex Gun Pace

4094 39 M  26:48.2 5:22
4350 49 F 26:48.9 5:22
4086 63 M 26:51.4 5:23
4368 67 F  26:55.1 5:23
4065 37 F  26:56.9 5:23
4099 56 F  26:58.7 5:24
4318 41 F 27:06.4 5:25
4070 35 F 27123 5:26
4000 32 F 27:15.2 5:27
4107 42 F 27:19.8 5:28
4093 48 F 27:20.6 5:28
4021 42 F 27:20.6 5:28
4364 41 F 27:20.9 5:28
4046 34 M 27:22.6 5:29
4119 48 F 27:22.8 5:29
4365 30 F 27:23.2 5:29
4045 9 F 27:23.5 5:29
4084 48 M 27:23.6 5:29
4372 44 M  27:28.4 5:30
4310 55 M  27:37.8 5:32
4312 41 F 27:48.0 5:34
4071 33 M  27:52.0 5:34
4110 33 F  28:00.0 5:36
4004 35 F 28:01.9 5:36
4027 48 F 28:10.5 5:38
4301 36 F  28:40.6 5:44
4062 37 F  28:46.3 5:45
4369 30 F 28:51.2 5:46
4121 30 F  28:52.2 5:47
4006 54 M  29:02.8 5:49
4091 29 F 29:03.0 5:49
4077 55 F 29:071 5:49
4047 11 F 29:10.2 5:50
4124 38 F 29:14.4 5:51
4036 47 F 29:15.7 5:51
4115 54 F  29:30.9 5:54
4042 56 F 29:311 5:54
4362 42 F 29:35.5 5:55
4016 50 F 29:42.6 5:57
4112 45 F 29:44.3 5:57
4060 68 M  29:54.6 5:59
4052 49 F 30:02.5 6:00
4018 28 F 30:19.2 6:04
4069 36 F 30:21.2 6:04
4096 28 F 30:21.6 6:04
4105 51 F  30:23.8 6:05
4063 14 F 30:25.6 6:05
4377 39 F 30:27.9 6:05
4375 37 F 30:28.1 6:05
4068 25 F 30:39.3 6:08
4009 61 F  30:46.7 6:09
4346 34 F 30:53.2 6:10
4022 45 F  30:55.8 6:11
4003 37 F  31:05.7 6:13
4082 45 F 31:20.2 6:16

DOS

1048
99
155
1133
1017

1117
1037
1128
1114
1095

1049
1064
1122
1109
1063

1127
1108
1061
1071
162

1031
1125
1121
1047
1081

1015
1142
1135
1136
1079

1134
1106
1110
1113
1091

1066
1062
1116
1103
1129

1034
1130
1069
1020
1025

35

1056
1144
1141
1100

1065
1076
1090
1042
1096

VILLE

Dolbeau-mistassini
Chicoutimi

Alma
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Albanel

Dolbeau-mistassini

Saint-stanislas
Albanel
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Alma

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Péribonka

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Albanel
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Roberval

Roberval
Sainte-jeanne-d'arc
Girardville
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-stanislas

Saguenay
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Equipe

Jeannois
Du Mille

Du Mille

Ecole Hébert

Du Mille
Du Mille
Du Mille

Du Mille

Du Mille
Des Copins
Jeannois

Du Mille

Du Mille

Du Mille

Saint-augustin-dalmaDu Mille

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Shipshaw
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Du Mille

05/30/17 11:50:16 PM



Place
All Sex Div Name
166 82 10 Boissonneault, Cloé
167 83 11 Perreault, Claudia
168 84 10 Tremblay, Carole
169 85 3 Painchaud, Chantale
170 86 25 Leclerc, Alexandra
171 87 26 Tremblay, Jeannick
172 88 11 Gauthier, Réjeanne
173 89 12 Gervais, Stéphanie
174 85 18 Guay, Yves
175 920 27 Lebrun, Sophie
176 91 28 Laprise, Cathy

Timing by CHRONO-SAGUENAY

LA COURSE DE LA RELEVE 2017
COURSE DE 5 KM

Bib# Age Sex Gun Pace

4367 24 F 31:234 6:17
4092 25 F 31:26.2 6:17
4113 56 F 31:46.7 6:22
4088 62 F  31:50.7 6:22
4316 42 F 32:03.0 6:25
4117 45 F 32:12.4 6:27
4056 57 F 33:09.6 6:38
4376 28 F 33:231 6:41
4064 52 M  34:06.1 6:50
4076 44 F 34:26.5 6:53
4303 40 F  34:26.8 6:53

DOS

1131
1099
1093
1028
1035

1132
1086
1143
1057
860

1016

VILLE

Dolbeau-mistassini
Alma

Saint-félicien
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien

Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Dolbeau-mistassini
Saint-félicien
Saint-félicien

Saint-félicien

Saguenay
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Equipe

Du Mille

Du Mille Saint-félicien

Du Mille Saint-félicien
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